applicable taxes required to be collected. Please charge all purchases to my credit card 
account if I do not remit payment by cheque or wire transfer within thirty (30) days. 

Please note there will be a credit card usage fee of two percent (2%) for a total auction 
purchase price up to one hundred and fifty thousand Hong Kong dollars (HKD 150,000), 
and 3% for anything over that amount.

Acker, Merrall & Condit (Asia) Limited (“AMCA”) is authorized to bid on these Lots up to 
the price listed in the “Bid/$” column on your behalf. All bids must be received by prior to 
the start of the auction.